14:30

14:40

15:00

15:10

15:30

15:50

16:10

16:30

16:50

17:10

17:30

17:50

18:10

HEV TCP Task 1

Knowledge Sharing Workshop

October 16", 2019

Via Giulio Romano, 41

Rome, Italy

Agenda*

Final Version

Opening

Introduction of participants, observers and guests
Francesco Vellucci, ENEA

Gereon Meyer, HEV-TCP Task 1 Operating Agent

Outlook for ExCo 52 in Jeju
Ocktaeck Lim, University of Ulsan

Welcome Greetings

IEA INTERNATIONAL ENERGY AGENCY

HYBRID &
\ ELECTRIC
VEHICLE

TECHNOLOGY
COLLABORATION
PROGRAMME

Gian Piero Celata, Head of ENEA’s Energy Technologies Department

The Italian National Agency for New Technologies, Energy and Sustainable

Economic Development

Gian Piero Celata, Head of ENEA’s Energy Technologies Department

The Technology Collaboration Programme on Hybrid and Electric Vehicles of the

International Energy Agency

Carol Burelle, National Resources Canada / HEV-TCP Chairperson

Ecological Reconversion of Conventional Cars: a
A short-term Option Toward Sustainable Mobility
Gianfranco Rizzo, University of Salerno/eProlnn

Coffee Break

HEV activities in Italy
Francesco Vellucci, ENEA

HEV Activities in the United States
Steven Boyd, U.S. Department of Energy

HEV Activities in the Netherlands
Sonja Munnix, Netherlands Enterprise Agency

HEV Activities in Denmark
Michael Rask, Raskgreentech ApS

HEV Activities in South Africa
Hiten Parmar, Nelson Mandela University

End of Meeting

*all slots 15 min. talk + 5 min. discussion per speaker



