

## HEV TCP Task 1 Knowledge Sharing Workshop

October 16<sup>th</sup>, 2019

Via Giulio Romano, 41 Rome, Italy

## Agenda\*

Final Version

14:30	Opening Introduction of participants, observers and guests Francesco Vellucci, ENEA Gereon Meyer, HEV-TCP Task 1 Operating Agent
14:40	Outlook for ExCo 52 in Jeju Ocktaeck Lim, University of Ulsan
15:00	Welcome Greetings Gian Piero Celata, Head of ENEA's Energy Technologies Department
15:10	The Italian National Agency for New Technologies, Energy and Sustainable Economic Development  Gian Piero Celata, Head of ENEA's Energy Technologies Department
15:30	The Technology Collaboration Programme on Hybrid and Electric Vehicles of the International Energy Agency Carol Burelle, National Resources Canada / HEV-TCP Chairperson
15:50	Ecological Reconversion of Conventional Cars: a A short-term Option Toward Sustainable Mobility Gianfranco Rizzo, University of Salerno/eProInn
16:10	Coffee Break
16:30	HEV activities in Italy Francesco Vellucci, ENEA
16:50	HEV Activities in the United States Steven Boyd, U.S. Department of Energy
17:10	HEV Activities in the Netherlands Sonja Munnix, Netherlands Enterprise Agency
17:30	HEV Activities in Denmark Michael Rask, Raskgreentech ApS
17:50	HEV Activities in South Africa Hiten Parmar, Nelson Mandela University
18:10	End of Meeting